FY 2023 Local Housing Trust Fund Program Awards

TRUST FUND
AHEAD Regional Housing Trust Fund

Central lowa Housing Trust Fund

Chariton Valley Regional Housing Trust
Fund, Inc.

City of Dubuque Housing Trust Fund

Council of Governments Housing, Inc.

Dallas County Local Housing Trust Fund,
Inc

East Central lowa Housing Trust Fund

Eastern lowa Regional Housing
Corporation Trust Fund

Great River Housing, Inc.

Heart of lowa Regional Housing Trust
Fund

Housing Fund for Linn County

Housing Trust Fund of Johnson County

lowa Northland Regional Housing Council
Local Housing Trust Fund

NIACOG Housing Trust Fund, Inc.

Northeast lowa Regional Housing Trust
Fund

Northwest lowa Regional Housing Trust
Fund, Inc.

Polk County Housing Trust Fund

Pottawattamie County Housing Trust
Fund, Inc.

AREA SERVED
Davis, Jefferson, Keokuk, Mahaska, Van
Buren and Wapello Counties

Boone, Jasper, Marion and Warren
Counties

Appanoose, Lucas, Monroe and Wayne
Counties

City of Dubuque

Audubon, Carroll, Crawford, Greene,
Guthrie and Sac Counties

Dallas County

Benton, lowa, Jones and Washington
Counties

Cedar, Clinton, Delaware, Dubuque,
(excluding the City of Dubuque) and
Jackson Counties

Des Moines, Henry, Lee and Louisa
Counties

Calhoun, Hamilton, Humboldt,
Pocahontas, Webster and Wright
Counties

Linn County

Johnson County

Black Hawk (excluding the cities of
Waterloo and Cedar Falls), Bremer,
Buchanan, Butler, Chickasaw and Grundy
Counties

Cerro Gordo, Floyd, Franklin, Hancock,
Kossuth, Mitchell, Winnebago and Worth
Counties

Allamakee, Clayton, Fayette, Howard and
Winneshiek Counties

Buena Vista, Clay, Dickinson, Emmet,
Lyon, O’Brien, Osceola, Palo Alto and
Sioux Counties

Polk County

Pottawattamie County

AWARD
$425,870

$513,597

$316,124

$229,974

$378,349

$349,893

$401,325

$498,359

$433,046

$411,939

$575,867

$441,887

$439,207

$466,434

$392,163

$498,250

$1,029,304

$339,494

CONTACT
Chris Bowers:
641.684.6551

Andrew Collings:
515.334.0075

Rachel Mathews:
641.436.1775

Alexis Steger:
563.589.4239

Karla Janning:
712.792.9914

Christine Gordon:
515.273.0770

Tracey Achenbach:
319.365.9941 x139

Carl Reimer:
563.556.4166

Sara Hecox:
319.753.4311

Vickie Reeck:
515.576.4551 x1243

Tracey Achenbach:
319.365.9941 x139

Ellen McCabe:
319.358.0212

Brian Schoon:
319.235.0311

Myrtle Nelson:
641.423.0491 x16

Rachelle Howe:
563.382.6171 x1311

Kristin Larsen:
712.262.7225 x139

Eric Burmeister:
515.282.3233

Grant Anderson:
402.444.6866 x3222



Region 6 Housing Trust Fund

Scott County Housing Council

Sioux City Housing Trust Fund, Inc.

Southern lowa COG Housing Trust Fund

Southwest lowa Housing Trust Fund, Inc.

Story County Housing Trust Fund

Waterloo Housing Trust Fund

Western lowa Community Improvement
Regional Housing Trust Fund

Hardin, Marshall, Poweshiek and Tama
Counties

Muscatine and Scott Counties

City of Sioux City

Adair, Adams, Clarke, Decatur, Madison,
Ringgold, Taylor and Union Counties
Cass, Fremont, Harrison, Mills,
Montgomery, Page and Shelby Counties

Story County

City of Waterloo

Cherokee, Ida, Monona, Plymouth and
Woodbury (excluding the city of Sioux
City) Counties

HHH

$414,009

$630,474

$275,179

$370,860
$402,427

$347,919

$243,203

$380,233

$11,205,386

Marty Wymore:
641.752.3978

Leslie Kilgannon:
563.323.0420

Tiffany Bonnes:
712.279.6245

Beth Waddle:
641.344.9634
Tammy Debord:
712.243.4196 x234
Andrew Collings
515.344.1649

Brian Schoon:
319.235.0311

Jenny Anderson:
712.224.8912



