	3		
TRUST FUND	AREA SERVED	AWARD	CONTACT
AHEAD Regional Housing Trust Fund	Davis, Jefferson, Keokuk, Mahaska, Van Buren and Wapello Counties	\$425,870	Chris Bowers: 641.684.6551
Central Iowa Housing Trust Fund	Boone, Jasper, Marion and Warren Counties	\$513,597	Andrew Collings: 515.334.0075
Chariton Valley Regional Housing Trust Fund, Inc.	Appanoose, Lucas, Monroe and Wayne Counties	\$316,124	Rachel Mathews: 641.436.1775
City of Dubuque Housing Trust Fund	City of Dubuque	\$229,974	Alexis Steger: 563.589.4239
Council of Governments Housing, Inc.	Audubon, Carroll, Crawford, Greene, Guthrie and Sac Counties	\$378,349	Karla Janning: 712.792.9914
Dallas County Local Housing Trust Fund, Inc	Dallas County	\$349,893	Christine Gordon: 515.273.0770
East Central Iowa Housing Trust Fund	Benton, Iowa, Jones and Washington Counties	\$401,325	Tracey Achenbach: 319.365.9941 x139
Eastern Iowa Regional Housing Corporation Trust Fund	Cedar, Clinton, Delaware, Dubuque, (excluding the City of Dubuque) and Jackson Counties	\$498,359	Carl Reimer: 563.556.4166
Great River Housing, Inc.	Des Moines, Henry, Lee and Louisa Counties	\$433,046	Sara Hecox: 319.753.4311
Heart of Iowa Regional Housing Trust Fund	Calhoun, Hamilton, Humboldt, Pocahontas, Webster and Wright Counties	\$411,939	Vickie Reeck: 515.576.4551 x1243
Housing Fund for Linn County	Linn County	\$575,867	Tracey Achenbach: 319.365.9941 x139
Housing Trust Fund of Johnson County	Johnson County	\$441,887	Ellen McCabe: 319.358.0212
Iowa Northland Regional Housing Council Local Housing Trust Fund	Black Hawk (excluding the cities of Waterloo and Cedar Falls), Bremer, Buchanan, Butler, Chickasaw and Grundy Counties	\$439,207	Brian Schoon: 319.235.0311
NIACOG Housing Trust Fund, Inc.	Cerro Gordo, Floyd, Franklin, Hancock, Kossuth, Mitchell, Winnebago and Worth Counties	\$466,434	Myrtle Nelson: 641.423.0491 x16
Northeast Iowa Regional Housing Trust Fund	Allamakee, Clayton, Fayette, Howard and Winneshiek Counties	\$392,163	Rachelle Howe: 563.382.6171 x1311
Northwest Iowa Regional Housing Trust Fund, Inc.	Buena Vista, Clay, Dickinson, Emmet, Lyon, O'Brien, Osceola, Palo Alto and Sioux Counties	\$498,250	Kristin Larsen: 712.262.7225 x139
Polk County Housing Trust Fund	Polk County	\$1,029,304	Eric Burmeister: 515.282.3233
Pottawattamie County Housing Trust Fund, Inc.	Pottawattamie County	\$339,494	Grant Anderson: 402.444.6866 x3222

Region 6 Housing Trust Fund	Hardin, Marshall, Poweshiek and Tama Counties	\$414,009	Marty Wymore: 641.752.3978
Scott County Housing Council	Muscatine and Scott Counties	\$630,474	Leslie Kilgannon: 563.323.0420
Sioux City Housing Trust Fund, Inc.	City of Sioux City	\$275,179	Tiffany Bonnes: 712.279.6245
Southern Iowa COG Housing Trust Fund	Adair, Adams, Clarke, Decatur, Madison, Ringgold, Taylor and Union Counties	\$370,860	Beth Waddle: 641.344.9634
Southwest Iowa Housing Trust Fund, Inc.	Cass, Fremont, Harrison, Mills, Montgomery, Page and Shelby Counties	\$402,427	Tammy Debord: 712.243.4196 x234
Story County Housing Trust Fund	Story County	\$347,919	Andrew Collings 515.344.1649
Waterloo Housing Trust Fund	City of Waterloo	\$243,203	Brian Schoon: 319.235.0311
Western Iowa Community Improvement Regional Housing Trust Fund	Cherokee, Ida, Monona, Plymouth and Woodbury (excluding the city of Sioux City) Counties	\$380,233	Jenny Anderson: 712.224.8912
		\$11,205,386	